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Table H11
PROBABLE DESTINATION of MAORI Pupils Leaving Public Post-primary

Schools in 1949
(Excluding Schools of Art)

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (904 copies), £55

By Authority: R. E. Owen, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9so.
Price 6dJ]

14

Occupation.

Boys. Girls.

Number. Per
Cent. Number, j Per

Cent.

University college
Teaching or training college
Professional engineering, surveying,

architecture
Clerical (including typing)—

(a) Government and local body
..

(b) Banks, insurance, legal, com-
mercial houses, shops, and
warehouses

Shop and warehouse assistants
Manual trades—

(a) Government and local body ..

(b) Building
(c) Motor engineering
(d) General engineering
(e) Printing
(/) Other trades

Farming. .

Factory operatives
Other occupations
Home
Not known

Totals

7
11

1

18
2

10

34
28
19
14
2

19
158
33
65
31
43

1-4
2-2
0-2

3-7
0-4

2-0

6-9
5-7
3-8
2-8
0-4
3-8

31-9
6-7

131
6-3
8-7

3 '
23

37
29

35

4

2
• 9
42

120
185
40

0-6
4-3

7-0
5-5

6-6

0-7

0-4
1-7
7-9

22-7
35-0
7-6

495 100-0 529 100-0
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