PROBABLE DESTINATION OF MAORI PUPILS LEAVING PUBLIC POST-PRIMARY Schools in 1949

(Excluding Schools of Art)

Occupation.	Boys.		Girls.	
	Number.	Per Cent.	Number.	Per Cent.
University college	7	1.4	3	0.6
University college Teaching or training college	11	$2 \cdot 2$	23	$4 \cdot 3$
Professional engineering, surveying,	Î	$0 \cdot 2$		
architecture Clerical (including typing)—  (a) Government and local body  (b) Banks, insurance, legal, commercial houses, shops, and	18 2	$3 \cdot 7$ $0 \cdot 4$	37 29	7·0 5·5
warehouses	10	2.0	35	6.6
Shop and warehouse assistants Manual trades—	107	- "	9.7	., ,,
(a) Government and local body	34	6.9	4	0.7
(b) Building	28	$5 \cdot 7$	l i	
(c) Motor engineering	19	$3 \cdot 8$	1 [	
(d) General engineering	14	$2 \cdot 8$		
(e) Printing	2	$() \cdot 4$		
(f) Other trades	19	3.8	2	0.4
Farming	158	$31 \cdot 9$	9	1.7
Factory operatives	33	$6 \cdot 7$	42	7.9
Other occupations	65	$13 \cdot 1$	120	22.7
Home	31	6.3	185	35.0
Not known	43	8.7	40	7.6
Totals	495	100.0	529	100.0

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (904 copies), £55

By Authority: R. E. OWEN, Government Printer, Wellington,—1950.